
 

 

  

16/08/2024 

 
SHARE BUYBACK REPORT 

 

Ariston Holding N.V. (“Ariston” or the “Company”) announces to have purchased, in the market week 
from 12/08/2024 to 16/08/2024, a total of 363,101 ordinary shares, corresponding to 0.2460% of total 
issued ordinary shares and 0.0975% of total issued share capital, within the frame of the share buyback 
program (the “Program”) announced on August 2nd, 2024, following the Board of Directors’ 
authorization resolved on the same date, pursuant to Article 10.3 of the Company’s Articles of 
Association. 

 

Date 
Number of 

transactions 

Number of 
ordinary shares 

purchased 

Average unit 

price (Euro) 

Total amount 

(Euro) 

12/08/2024 92  95,956  3.6688  352,043.37  

13/08/2024 147  80,549  3.6451  293,609.16  

14/08/2024 122  61,596  3.7203  229,155.60  

16/08/2024 213  125,000  3.8044  475,550.00  

Total 574  363,101  3.7190  1,350,358.13  

 

After the transactions listed above, the Company held a total of 2,603,522 own shares in its portfolio, 
representing 1.764% of total issued ordinary shares and 0.699% of total issued share capital. 

 

As a reminder: 

- The Program is intended to meet the obligations arising from the long-term incentives plans 
currently in force or to be adopted, the beneficiaries of which are (or will be) employees or other 
members of the administrative or management bodies of either the Company or other Ariston 
Group’s companies. 

- Ariston granted a mandate to the authorized intermediary Mediobanca S.p.A. to purchase up to  
3,000,000 Ariston ordinary shares between August 2nd, 2024 and February 1st, 2026, pursuant 
to all applicable laws and regulations including the Delegated Regulation (EU) no. 1052/2016, 
and the Regulation (EU) no. 596/2014. 

 

A detailed list of the above-mentioned transactions is attached to this press release. 
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DETAILED LIST OF TRANSACTIONS FOR THE MARKET WEEK 12/08/2024 TO 16/08/2024 

Date of transaction Local time (CEST) Number of shares Price (Euro) 

12/08/2024 09:01:52 154  3.7060  

12/08/2024 09:14:00 1,283  3.7520  

12/08/2024 09:14:00 1,510  3.7520  

12/08/2024 09:24:09 3,666  3.7320  

12/08/2024 09:35:14 292  3.7240  

12/08/2024 09:35:14 500  3.7220  

12/08/2024 10:04:51 500  3.7000  

12/08/2024 10:09:05 3,594  3.7140  

12/08/2024 10:28:32 2,536  3.6980  

12/08/2024 10:54:46 500  3.6980  

12/08/2024 10:57:48 273  3.6980  

12/08/2024 10:57:49 37  3.6980  

12/08/2024 11:04:34 2,708  3.6780  

12/08/2024 11:15:43 87  3.6540  

12/08/2024 11:16:21 223  3.6540  

12/08/2024 11:20:59 46  3.6540  

12/08/2024 11:21:01 150  3.6540  

12/08/2024 11:21:04 363  3.6640  

12/08/2024 11:28:24 1,720  3.6540  

12/08/2024 11:48:38 268  3.6600  

12/08/2024 11:48:38 750  3.6600  

12/08/2024 11:48:38 989  3.6600  

12/08/2024 12:02:40 228  3.6700  

12/08/2024 12:04:42 1,533  3.6700  

12/08/2024 12:04:42 271  3.6700  

12/08/2024 12:23:52 505  3.6700  

12/08/2024 12:23:52 388  3.6700  

12/08/2024 12:23:52 149  3.6700  

12/08/2024 12:23:52 1,250  3.6700  

12/08/2024 12:23:52 250  3.6700  

12/08/2024 13:05:56 1,036  3.6840  

12/08/2024 13:14:22 93  3.6860  

12/08/2024 14:27:26 459  3.6860  

12/08/2024 14:27:26 750  3.6860  

12/08/2024 14:27:26 250  3.6860  

12/08/2024 14:27:26 250  3.6860  

12/08/2024 14:27:26 120  3.6860  

12/08/2024 14:27:26 72  3.6860  

12/08/2024 14:27:26 4  3.6860  

12/08/2024 14:40:00 113  3.6860  

12/08/2024 15:00:20 828  3.6740  

12/08/2024 15:00:20 4  3.6740  

12/08/2024 15:05:11 39  3.6800  

12/08/2024 15:16:55 69  3.6800  

12/08/2024 15:36:26 784  3.6740  

12/08/2024 15:41:30 297  3.6520  

12/08/2024 15:41:30 189  3.6520  



 

 

  

12/08/2024 15:41:30 189  3.6520  

12/08/2024 15:41:30 250  3.6520  

12/08/2024 15:41:30 189  3.6520  

12/08/2024 15:48:37 318  3.6320  

12/08/2024 15:48:37 750  3.6320  

12/08/2024 15:48:37 76  3.6320  

12/08/2024 16:01:50 150  3.6080  

12/08/2024 16:03:41 892  3.6080  

12/08/2024 16:13:31 565  3.6160  

12/08/2024 16:15:00 226  3.6540  

12/08/2024 16:15:00 1,609  3.6540  

12/08/2024 16:24:15 240  3.6540  

12/08/2024 16:25:01 1,680  3.6560  

12/08/2024 16:32:51 2,150  3.6480  

12/08/2024 16:32:51 433  3.6480  

12/08/2024 16:32:51 74  3.6480  

12/08/2024 16:32:51 71  3.6480  

12/08/2024 16:32:51 256  3.6480  

12/08/2024 16:43:26 311  3.6540  

12/08/2024 16:43:26 1,670  3.6540  

12/08/2024 16:54:48 214  3.6840  

12/08/2024 16:54:48 1,750  3.6840  

12/08/2024 17:07:39 200  3.6700  

12/08/2024 17:07:40 747  3.6720  

12/08/2024 17:07:40 92  3.6720  

12/08/2024 17:08:37 1,245  3.6760  

12/08/2024 17:17:33 2,457  3.6800  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 72  3.6540  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 62  3.6540  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 1,312  3.6540  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 236  3.6540  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 72  3.6520  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 74  3.6520  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 640  3.6520  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 1,294  3.6500  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 67  3.6500  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 69  3.6500  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 1,314  3.6480  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 72  3.6480  

12/08/2024 17:26:42 61  3.6480  

12/08/2024 17:26:48 210  3.6540  

12/08/2024 17:27:02 273  3.6560  

12/08/2024 17:27:12 33,583  3.6560  

12/08/2024 17:27:12 5,250  3.6560  

12/08/2024 17:27:12 411  3.6560  

13/08/2024 09:02:01 89  3.7420  

13/08/2024 09:18:06 2,008  3.6720  

13/08/2024 09:18:06 51  3.6720  

13/08/2024 09:18:06 38  3.6720  

13/08/2024 09:24:21 871  3.6480  



 

 

  

13/08/2024 09:24:21 750  3.6480  

13/08/2024 09:24:21 25  3.6480  

13/08/2024 09:35:55 2,460  3.6500  

13/08/2024 09:35:55 458  3.6500  

13/08/2024 09:46:10 2,406  3.6520  

13/08/2024 09:46:10 5  3.6520  

13/08/2024 09:57:09 4,012  3.6480  

13/08/2024 09:57:09 73  3.6480  

13/08/2024 09:57:09 1,500  3.6480  

13/08/2024 09:57:09 83  3.6460  

13/08/2024 09:57:09 223  3.6460  

13/08/2024 09:57:09 76  3.6460  

13/08/2024 09:57:09 302  3.6440  

13/08/2024 09:57:09 500  3.6440  

13/08/2024 10:11:32 325  3.6380  

13/08/2024 10:11:32 250  3.6380  

13/08/2024 10:11:32 1,000  3.6380  

13/08/2024 10:11:32 372  3.6380  

13/08/2024 10:11:32 1,490  3.6380  

13/08/2024 10:11:32 1,572  3.6380  

13/08/2024 10:18:58 52  3.6340  

13/08/2024 10:18:58 250  3.6340  

13/08/2024 10:18:58 500  3.6340  

13/08/2024 10:18:58 250  3.6340  

13/08/2024 10:33:19 73  3.6180  

13/08/2024 10:39:29 719  3.6260  

13/08/2024 10:41:00 1,000  3.6240  

13/08/2024 10:41:00 750  3.6240  

13/08/2024 10:41:00 789  3.6240  

13/08/2024 10:41:00 205  3.6240  

13/08/2024 10:41:00 60  3.6240  

13/08/2024 10:41:50 49  3.6340  

13/08/2024 10:41:50 120  3.6340  

13/08/2024 10:42:00 49  3.6360  

13/08/2024 10:42:24 60  3.6440  

13/08/2024 10:42:24 500  3.6440  

13/08/2024 11:02:30 5,011  3.6300  

13/08/2024 11:14:19 450  3.6260  

13/08/2024 11:16:54 368  3.6320  

13/08/2024 11:16:54 1,308  3.6320  

13/08/2024 11:24:44 12  3.6440  

13/08/2024 11:30:48 48  3.6520  

13/08/2024 11:30:48 250  3.6520  

13/08/2024 11:30:48 500  3.6520  

13/08/2024 11:30:48 250  3.6520  

13/08/2024 11:30:48 126  3.6520  

13/08/2024 11:30:48 250  3.6520  

13/08/2024 11:30:48 250  3.6520  

13/08/2024 11:30:48 358  3.6520  

13/08/2024 11:30:49 261  3.6520  



 

 

  

13/08/2024 11:35:59 462  3.6440  

13/08/2024 11:35:59 250  3.6440  

13/08/2024 11:35:59 250  3.6440  

13/08/2024 11:35:59 87  3.6440  

13/08/2024 11:50:16 1,351  3.6420  

13/08/2024 11:50:16 250  3.6420  

13/08/2024 11:50:16 250  3.6420  

13/08/2024 11:50:16 250  3.6420  

13/08/2024 11:50:16 437  3.6420  

13/08/2024 11:59:37 25  3.6300  

13/08/2024 12:09:25 126  3.6240  

13/08/2024 12:19:56 394  3.6140  

13/08/2024 12:31:47 250  3.6240  

13/08/2024 12:31:47 250  3.6240  

13/08/2024 12:31:47 473  3.6240  

13/08/2024 12:31:47 765  3.6240  

13/08/2024 12:32:01 90  3.6260  

13/08/2024 12:32:01 250  3.6260  

13/08/2024 12:32:01 250  3.6260  

13/08/2024 12:42:01 1,045  3.6300  

13/08/2024 12:42:01 74  3.6300  

13/08/2024 12:42:01 86  3.6300  

13/08/2024 12:42:01 500  3.6280  

13/08/2024 12:52:51 177  3.6360  

13/08/2024 12:52:51 33  3.6360  

13/08/2024 12:52:51 367  3.6360  

13/08/2024 13:05:01 494  3.6300  

13/08/2024 13:25:53 482  3.6200  

13/08/2024 13:29:39 176  3.6200  

13/08/2024 13:29:53 239  3.6200  

13/08/2024 13:37:11 287  3.6240  

13/08/2024 14:04:31 200  3.6240  

13/08/2024 14:22:06 380  3.6280  

13/08/2024 14:33:26 1,251  3.6600  

13/08/2024 14:42:49 660  3.6600  

13/08/2024 14:42:49 80  3.6600  

13/08/2024 14:42:49 100  3.6600  

13/08/2024 14:42:49 85  3.6600  

13/08/2024 14:42:49 415  3.6600  

13/08/2024 14:42:49 80  3.6580  

13/08/2024 14:42:49 93  3.6580  

13/08/2024 14:42:49 262  3.6560  

13/08/2024 14:55:08 31  3.6520  

13/08/2024 14:55:08 250  3.6520  

13/08/2024 14:55:08 250  3.6520  

13/08/2024 14:55:08 250  3.6520  

13/08/2024 14:55:08 500  3.6520  

13/08/2024 14:55:08 500  3.6520  

13/08/2024 14:55:08 395  3.6520  

13/08/2024 15:11:50 22  3.6380  



 

 

  

13/08/2024 15:12:02 275  3.6460  

13/08/2024 15:16:56 1,025  3.6460  

13/08/2024 15:16:56 464  3.6460  

13/08/2024 15:16:56 122  3.6460  

13/08/2024 15:16:57 500  3.6480  

13/08/2024 15:17:12 379  3.6520  

13/08/2024 15:17:12 141  3.6520  

13/08/2024 15:17:12 500  3.6520  

13/08/2024 15:27:00 144  3.6520  

13/08/2024 15:27:00 84  3.6520  

13/08/2024 15:27:00 85  3.6520  

13/08/2024 15:27:00 121  3.6520  

13/08/2024 15:41:32 944  3.6560  

13/08/2024 15:48:55 192  3.6580  

13/08/2024 15:48:55 829  3.6580  

13/08/2024 15:48:55 85  3.6580  

13/08/2024 15:48:55 78  3.6580  

13/08/2024 15:59:44 750  3.6620  

13/08/2024 15:59:45 66  3.6620  

13/08/2024 16:00:40 39  3.6620  

13/08/2024 16:11:19 1,198  3.6520  

13/08/2024 16:11:19 84  3.6520  

13/08/2024 16:22:31 1,236  3.6340  

13/08/2024 16:33:01 2,995  3.6500  

13/08/2024 16:44:05 477  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:44:05 750  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:44:05 250  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:44:05 38  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:44:05 181  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:44:05 450  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:44:05 11  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:54:27 923  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:54:27 500  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:54:27 250  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:54:27 250  3.6480  

13/08/2024 16:54:27 250  3.6480  

13/08/2024 17:06:43 2,180  3.6600  

13/08/2024 17:16:14 2,788  3.6480  

13/08/2024 17:26:41 21  3.6540  

13/08/2024 17:26:41 3,000  3.6540  

13/08/2024 17:26:41 98  3.6540  

13/08/2024 17:27:38 3,765  3.6580  

14/08/2024 09:03:11 270  3.7320  

14/08/2024 09:28:40 158  3.7020  

14/08/2024 09:28:40 750  3.7020  

14/08/2024 09:28:40 250  3.7020  

14/08/2024 09:28:40 250  3.7020  

14/08/2024 09:28:40 500  3.7020  

14/08/2024 09:28:40 13  3.7020  

14/08/2024 09:35:27 43  3.7280  



 

 

  

14/08/2024 09:35:27 500  3.7280  

14/08/2024 09:35:27 500  3.7280  

14/08/2024 09:35:27 2,000  3.7280  

14/08/2024 09:46:00 601  3.7380  

14/08/2024 09:46:00 250  3.7380  

14/08/2024 09:46:00 612  3.7380  

14/08/2024 09:46:00 500  3.7380  

14/08/2024 09:46:00 750  3.7380  

14/08/2024 10:00:17 1,000  3.7400  

14/08/2024 10:00:32 716  3.7400  

14/08/2024 10:00:32 226  3.7400  

14/08/2024 10:00:32 5,000  3.7400  

14/08/2024 10:25:29 490  3.7140  

14/08/2024 10:25:29 190  3.7140  

14/08/2024 10:29:18 22  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:31:14 500  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 2,243  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 250  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 250  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 250  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 500  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 250  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 250  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 250  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 500  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 750  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 750  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 1,500  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 500  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 750  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:14 250  3.7160  

14/08/2024 10:34:15 1,923  3.7240  

14/08/2024 10:42:35 29  3.7140  

14/08/2024 10:42:35 1,000  3.7140  

14/08/2024 10:42:35 1,750  3.7140  

14/08/2024 10:42:35 750  3.7140  

14/08/2024 10:52:37 7  3.7120  

14/08/2024 10:52:37 472  3.7120  

14/08/2024 11:02:37 154  3.7200  

14/08/2024 11:15:16 333  3.7180  

14/08/2024 11:25:59 579  3.7100  

14/08/2024 11:39:30 23  3.7020  

14/08/2024 11:48:00 398  3.7080  

14/08/2024 11:58:35 50  3.7060  

14/08/2024 12:10:45 250  3.7120  

14/08/2024 12:23:29 66  3.7140  

14/08/2024 12:23:29 76  3.7140  

14/08/2024 12:23:30 246  3.7160  

14/08/2024 12:57:03 71  3.7140  

14/08/2024 12:57:03 250  3.7140  



 

 

  

14/08/2024 12:57:03 480  3.7140  

14/08/2024 13:03:55 240  3.7140  

14/08/2024 13:16:09 1,401  3.7260  

14/08/2024 13:16:17 608  3.7260  

14/08/2024 13:16:17 227  3.7260  

14/08/2024 13:26:16 502  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:26:16 250  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:26:16 250  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:26:16 1,000  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:26:16 593  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:38:49 809  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:38:49 500  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:38:49 250  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:38:49 250  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:38:49 250  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:53:33 243  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:53:33 500  3.7380  

14/08/2024 13:57:46 607  3.7440  

14/08/2024 14:00:05 141  3.7440  

14/08/2024 14:00:05 149  3.7440  

14/08/2024 14:00:05 500  3.7440  

14/08/2024 14:09:48 208  3.7420  

14/08/2024 14:09:48 250  3.7420  

14/08/2024 14:09:48 250  3.7420  

14/08/2024 14:25:36 91  3.7300  

14/08/2024 14:25:59 78  3.7300  

14/08/2024 14:31:32 150  3.7420  

14/08/2024 14:31:32 12  3.7420  

14/08/2024 14:31:47 788  3.7420  

14/08/2024 14:51:23 1,808  3.7220  

14/08/2024 15:00:56 61  3.7260  

14/08/2024 15:00:56 750  3.7260  

14/08/2024 15:00:56 500  3.7260  

14/08/2024 15:04:47 24  3.7260  

14/08/2024 15:17:15 289  3.7240  

14/08/2024 15:17:15 90  3.7240  

14/08/2024 15:26:26 388  3.7220  

14/08/2024 15:38:11 24  3.7220  

14/08/2024 15:38:11 90  3.7220  

14/08/2024 15:38:11 97  3.7220  

14/08/2024 15:38:11 89  3.7220  

14/08/2024 15:51:50 2,171  3.6940  

14/08/2024 16:06:00 2,058  3.6940  

14/08/2024 16:06:00 426  3.6940  

14/08/2024 16:19:48 777  3.6880  

14/08/2024 16:20:17 103  3.6940  

14/08/2024 16:21:21 650  3.6940  

14/08/2024 16:21:21 250  3.6940  

14/08/2024 16:21:21 128  3.6940  

14/08/2024 16:21:21 250  3.6940  



 

 

  

14/08/2024 16:21:52 310  3.6940  

14/08/2024 16:33:47 36  3.6900  

14/08/2024 16:45:07 326  3.6940  

14/08/2024 16:45:07 1,202  3.6940  

14/08/2024 16:54:56 54  3.6920  

14/08/2024 16:54:56 105  3.6920  

14/08/2024 17:11:24 232  3.7040  

14/08/2024 17:11:47 594  3.7060  

14/08/2024 17:11:47 367  3.7060  

14/08/2024 17:16:24 264  3.7020  

14/08/2024 17:27:14 745  3.7080  

14/08/2024 17:27:14 250  3.7080  

14/08/2024 17:27:14 500  3.7080  

14/08/2024 17:27:14 250  3.7080  

16/08/2024 09:14:31 736  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:26:29 50  3.7360  

16/08/2024 09:26:30 4,624  3.7440  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 147  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 900  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 900  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 150  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 450  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 150  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 106  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 112  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 120  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 71  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:34:35 125  3.7500  

16/08/2024 09:58:40 4,106  3.7960  

16/08/2024 09:58:40 200  3.7960  

16/08/2024 09:58:40 150  3.7960  

16/08/2024 09:58:40 450  3.7960  

16/08/2024 09:58:40 941  3.7960  

16/08/2024 09:58:40 150  3.7960  

16/08/2024 09:58:40 300  3.7960  

16/08/2024 09:58:40 900  3.7960  

16/08/2024 10:11:03 2,895  3.8060  

16/08/2024 10:11:03 300  3.8060  

16/08/2024 10:11:03 150  3.8060  

16/08/2024 10:11:03 150  3.8060  

16/08/2024 10:11:03 450  3.8060  

16/08/2024 10:11:03 150  3.8060  

16/08/2024 10:11:03 112  3.8060  

16/08/2024 10:11:03 101  3.8060  

16/08/2024 10:11:03 293  3.8060  

16/08/2024 10:38:09 6,581  3.8040  

16/08/2024 10:38:09 150  3.8040  

16/08/2024 10:38:09 66  3.8040  

16/08/2024 10:38:09 365  3.8040  

16/08/2024 10:38:09 150  3.8040  



 

 

  

16/08/2024 10:38:09 600  3.8040  

16/08/2024 10:38:09 1,372  3.8040  

16/08/2024 10:41:42 1,330  3.8220  

16/08/2024 10:41:42 121  3.8220  

16/08/2024 10:41:42 872  3.8220  

16/08/2024 10:41:42 150  3.8220  

16/08/2024 10:41:42 600  3.8220  

16/08/2024 10:41:56 116  3.8300  

16/08/2024 10:41:56 300  3.8300  

16/08/2024 10:41:56 450  3.8300  

16/08/2024 10:41:56 105  3.8280  

16/08/2024 10:51:56 462  3.8540  

16/08/2024 10:51:56 300  3.8540  

16/08/2024 10:51:56 1,050  3.8540  

16/08/2024 10:51:56 2,100  3.8540  

16/08/2024 11:04:37 28  3.8520  

16/08/2024 11:04:37 99  3.8520  

16/08/2024 11:04:37 14  3.8520  

16/08/2024 11:04:37 1,500  3.8520  

16/08/2024 11:04:37 150  3.8520  

16/08/2024 11:04:37 1,500  3.8520  

16/08/2024 11:04:37 237  3.8520  

16/08/2024 11:04:37 117  3.8520  

16/08/2024 11:04:45 387  3.8580  

16/08/2024 11:04:45 746  3.8580  

16/08/2024 11:13:41 395  3.8360  

16/08/2024 11:13:41 178  3.8360  

16/08/2024 11:13:41 1,650  3.8360  

16/08/2024 11:27:57 90  3.8320  

16/08/2024 11:27:57 7  3.8320  

16/08/2024 11:29:32 944  3.8320  

16/08/2024 11:29:32 741  3.8320  

16/08/2024 11:29:32 250  3.8320  

16/08/2024 11:37:02 380  3.8240  

16/08/2024 11:37:15 232  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:37:31 718  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:38:08 1  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:38:09 174  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:38:14 346  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:39:31 200  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:39:32 654  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:40:39 31  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:41:03 155  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:41:09 44  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:46:58 2,752  3.8200  

16/08/2024 11:58:04 160  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:58:04 500  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:58:10 181  3.8220  

16/08/2024 11:58:11 286  3.8260  

16/08/2024 11:58:11 106  3.8260  



 

 

  

16/08/2024 11:58:11 23  3.8260  

16/08/2024 11:58:11 26  3.8260  

16/08/2024 11:58:11 64  3.8240  

16/08/2024 12:08:58 95  3.8180  

16/08/2024 12:08:58 480  3.8180  

16/08/2024 12:08:58 209  3.8180  

16/08/2024 12:08:58 223  3.8160  

16/08/2024 12:08:58 106  3.8160  

16/08/2024 12:08:58 110  3.8160  

16/08/2024 12:08:58 500  3.8160  

16/08/2024 12:30:53 811  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:30:53 299  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:30:53 108  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:30:53 105  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:30:53 4  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:30:53 100  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:30:53 104  3.8020  

16/08/2024 12:30:53 101  3.8020  

16/08/2024 12:30:53 177  3.8020  

16/08/2024 12:30:53 120  3.8020  

16/08/2024 12:42:13 1,113  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:42:13 421  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:42:13 150  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:42:13 150  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:42:13 150  3.8040  

16/08/2024 12:42:13 150  3.8040  

16/08/2024 13:04:11 689  3.8200  

16/08/2024 13:04:11 150  3.8200  

16/08/2024 13:04:11 750  3.8200  

16/08/2024 13:04:11 303  3.8200  

16/08/2024 13:04:11 341  3.8200  

16/08/2024 13:04:19 918  3.8200  

16/08/2024 13:06:34 1,327  3.8300  

16/08/2024 13:06:34 1,065  3.8300  

16/08/2024 13:17:10 2,029  3.8320  

16/08/2024 13:17:10 500  3.8320  

16/08/2024 13:28:43 2,438  3.8140  

16/08/2024 13:28:43 150  3.8140  

16/08/2024 13:42:19 1,315  3.8060  

16/08/2024 14:00:52 4,023  3.8020  

16/08/2024 14:00:52 504  3.8020  

16/08/2024 14:09:56 3  3.7980  

16/08/2024 14:09:56 1,050  3.7980  

16/08/2024 14:09:56 450  3.7980  

16/08/2024 14:09:56 119  3.7980  

16/08/2024 14:22:22 298  3.7920  

16/08/2024 14:22:26 64  3.7920  

16/08/2024 14:23:19 107  3.7920  

16/08/2024 14:32:18 275  3.7880  

16/08/2024 14:32:18 1,350  3.7880  



 

 

  

16/08/2024 14:43:12 150  3.7800  

16/08/2024 14:43:22 50  3.7800  

16/08/2024 14:45:15 81  3.7800  

16/08/2024 14:45:18 250  3.7800  

16/08/2024 14:46:01 278  3.7800  

16/08/2024 14:53:38 67  3.7960  

16/08/2024 14:53:38 450  3.7960  

16/08/2024 14:53:38 300  3.7960  

16/08/2024 14:53:38 150  3.7960  

16/08/2024 14:53:38 450  3.7960  

16/08/2024 14:53:38 300  3.7960  

16/08/2024 14:53:38 112  3.7960  

16/08/2024 14:53:38 300  3.7960  

16/08/2024 14:53:38 20  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:11:22 145  3.8000  

16/08/2024 15:12:20 272  3.8000  

16/08/2024 15:12:22 164  3.8000  

16/08/2024 15:13:22 1,183  3.8000  

16/08/2024 15:13:22 125  3.8000  

16/08/2024 15:15:47 745  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:15:47 150  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:15:47 150  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:15:47 150  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:15:47 300  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:15:47 150  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:15:47 300  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:30:09 1,155  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:30:09 150  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:30:09 123  3.7960  

16/08/2024 15:30:09 675  3.7960  

16/08/2024 16:00:41 6,507  3.8000  

16/08/2024 16:10:52 210  3.7880  

16/08/2024 16:11:21 664  3.7900  

16/08/2024 16:11:21 59  3.7900  

16/08/2024 16:11:30 663  3.7900  

16/08/2024 16:11:30 500  3.7900  

16/08/2024 16:11:30 300  3.7900  

16/08/2024 16:22:20 1,522  3.7920  

16/08/2024 16:22:20 150  3.7920  

16/08/2024 16:22:20 471  3.7920  

16/08/2024 16:33:54 49  3.7840  

16/08/2024 16:33:54 155  3.7840  

16/08/2024 16:33:54 101  3.7840  

16/08/2024 16:33:54 109  3.7840  

16/08/2024 16:33:54 88  3.7840  

16/08/2024 16:34:00 1,056  3.7840  

16/08/2024 16:34:00 300  3.7840  

16/08/2024 16:34:00 450  3.7840  

16/08/2024 16:48:55 1,636  3.7700  

16/08/2024 16:48:58 475  3.7700  



 

 

  

16/08/2024 16:49:30 72  3.7720  

16/08/2024 16:49:30 22  3.7700  

16/08/2024 16:57:07 4  3.7880  

16/08/2024 16:57:07 614  3.7880  

16/08/2024 16:57:07 328  3.7880  

16/08/2024 16:57:07 150  3.7880  

16/08/2024 16:57:07 150  3.7880  

16/08/2024 16:57:07 150  3.7880  

16/08/2024 16:57:07 178  3.7880  

16/08/2024 16:57:07 450  3.7880  

16/08/2024 17:05:27 2,456  3.7860  

16/08/2024 17:16:56 69  3.7860  

16/08/2024 17:17:15 150  3.7860  

16/08/2024 17:17:16 83  3.7860  

16/08/2024 17:17:33 2,557  3.7860  

16/08/2024 17:28:37 150  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 11,035  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 376  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 131  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 442  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 131  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 150  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 131  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 281  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 150  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 131  3.8080  

16/08/2024 17:28:38 350  3.8080  

 


